
Rooms

Food and drink

253 rooms
5 different categories

105 Classic Rooms
96 Deluxe Rooms
30 Executive Rooms
8 Mare Nostrum Junior Suites
2 Presidential Suites

The Las Arenas Balneario Resort Hotel has a privileged location in front of the iconic Las Arenas beach in Valencia. Founded in 1898, it preserves the
architectural beauty of the historic Las Arenas Spa and offers 253 rooms that offer the utmost luxury and comfort overlooking the Mediterranean. 

It has been recognised for its sustainability efforts, having been admitted to the Leading Hotels of the World’s Sustainability Leaders programme, which
includes more than 430 luxury hotels and resorts worldwide and provides tools to improve the brand image of its members. In addition, it has obtained
several certifications from the Ministry for Ecological Transition for its efforts in calculating and reducing carbon emissions.

Individual air conditioning
Interactive TV
Bathrobe and slippers
Terrace furniture in rooms with a
balcony
Free Wi-Fi
Pillow menu
Minibar
Hairdryer
Beach towels
Nespresso coffee maker

Brasserie Sorolla
Lobby bar and terrace

In season:
Blue Pool Bar
L’Aperitif
Rocambolesc
Japanese Corner

Hotel Las Arenas Balneario Resort***** GL 
Eugenia Viñes, 22-24 · 46011 Valencia · Spain

Tel: (+34) 963 120 600

reservas.lasarenas@hsantos.es
www.hotelvalencialasarenas.com

www.hsantos.es

mailto:reservas@hotel-lasarenas.com
http://www.hotelvalencialasarenas.com/


Lounges

Hotel Services

Wi-Fi
Concierge service
24-hour security.
Private parking
Electric chargers
Outdoor pool
SPA
Indoor pool

Currency exchange
24-hour room service
Digital press service
8,000 m2 of gardens
Solarium with sun lounger 

and towel service
Hairdresser (on request)
Business Corner

24-hour reception
Convention Centre
24-hour gym
Laundry service
Common areas adapted for
disabled guests 
Miniclub (in season)

It has a total area of over 2,500 m2 of rooms, all of which are exterior, with views of the sea and the
hotel's spectacular gardens. All of them are equipped with the latest technology and offer the best
service to make your event a complete success.

Les salons
Poseidón
Baco
Calipso
Centauros
Cronos
Apolo
Zeus
Auditorio Sophia
Sophia
Helena
Irene
Diana I
Diana II
Neptuno
Adonis
Argos
Atlas
Olimpia
Hera
Halia
Atenea

m
680
153
153
153
221
308
308
672
392
154
126
434
344
308
93

109
101
40
15
25
29

SQF
7.320
1.647
1.647
1.647
2.379
3.315
3.315
7.233
4.219
1.658
1.356
4.672
3.703
3.315
1.001
1.173
1.087
431
161
269
312

Height
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,8

5,20-2,50
3,75-2,65

2,7
2,6
2,6
2,8

5,20-2,50
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
2,1
2,1
2,1
2,1

Cocktail
600
80
80
80
120
300
300

-
-

80
70

500
300
200
75
75
50
20
-
12
12

School
350
50
60
60
70

200
200
500
188
40
40
-
-

80
36
36
32
24
-
12
12

Theatre
400
70
80
80
95

300
300
500
188
60
60
-
-

120
48
48
48
30
-
16
16

Banquet
350
60
60
60
80

200
200

-
-

60
50

300
200

-
-
-
-
-
5
-
-
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