Hotel Las Arenas Balneario Resort***** GL Eugenia Viñes, 22-24 · 46011 Valencia · Spain Tel: (+34) 963 120 600 LAS ARENAS BALNEARIO RESORT ****GL Hoteles Santos

reservas.lasarenas@hsantos.es www.hotelvalencialasarenas.com www.hsantos.es



The Las Arenas Balneario Resort Hotel has a privileged location in front of the iconic Las Arenas beach in Valencia. Founded in 1898, it preserves the architectural beauty of the historic Las Arenas Spa and offers 253 rooms that offer the utmost luxury and comfort overlooking the Mediterranean.

It has been recognised for its sustainability efforts, having been admitted to the Leading Hotels of the World's Sustainability Leaders programme, which includes more than 430 luxury hotels and resorts worldwide and provides tools to improve the brand image of its members. In addition, it has obtained several certifications from the Ministry for Ecological Transition for its efforts in calculating and reducing carbon emissions.

Rooms

253 rooms5 different categories

- 105 Classic Rooms
- 96 Deluxe Rooms
- 30 Executive Rooms
- 8 Mare Nostrum Junior Suites
- 2 Presidential Suites

- Individual air conditioning
- Interactive TV
- Bathrobe and slippers
- Terrace furniture in rooms with a balcony
- Free Wi-Fi
- Pillow menu
- Minibar
- Hairdryer
- Beach towels
- Nespresso coffee maker





Food and drink

Brasserie Sorolla Lobby bar and terrace

In season: Blue Pool Bar L'Aperitif Rocambolesc Japanese Corner







Hotel Services

- Wi-Fi
- Concierge service
- 24-hour security.
- Private parking
- Electric chargers
- Outdoor pool
- SPA
- Indoor pool
- Currency exchange
 - 24-hour room service
 - Digital press service
 - 8,000 m2 of gardens
 - Solarium with sun lounger and towel service
 - Hairdresser (on request)
 - Hairdresser (on requestBusiness Corner
- 24-hour reception
- Convention Centre
- 24-hour gym
- Laundry service
- Common areas adapted for disabled guests
- Miniclub (in season)





Les salons	m²	SQF	Height	Cocktail	School	Theatre	Banquet
Poseidón	680	7.320	2,7	600	350	400	350
Baco	153	1.647	2,7	80	50	70	60
Calipso	153	1.647	2,7	80	60	80	60
Centauros	153	1.647	2,7	80	60	80	60
Cronos	221	2.379	2,7	120	70	95	80
Apolo	308	3.315	2,8	300	200	300	200
Zeus	308	3.315	5,20-2,50	300	200	300	200
Auditorio Sophia	672	7.233	3,75-2,65	-	500	500	-
Sophia	392	4.219	2,7	-	188	188	-
Helena	154	1.658	2,6	80	40	60	60
Irene	126	1.356	2,6	70	40	60	50
Diana I	434	4.672	2,8	500	-	-	300
Diana II	344	3.703	5,20-2,50	300	-	-	200
Neptuno	308	3.315	5,3	200	80	120	-
Adonis	93	1.001	5,3	75	36	48	-
Argos	109	1.173	5,3	75	36	48	-
Atlas	101	1.087	5,3	50	32	48	-
Olimpia	40	431	2,1	20	24	30	-
Hera	15	161	2,1	-	-	-	5
Halia	25	269	2,1	12	12	16	-
Atenea	29	312	2,1	12	12	16	-



It has a total area of over 2,500 m2 of rooms, all of which are exterior, with views of the sea and the hotel's spectacular gardens. All of them are equipped with the latest technology and offer the best service to make your event a complete success.



